
KICK OFF AUBURN SPRING I TOTAL STEP-N-FREE PEACE @ POPLAR I WINDY OAKS PEACE @ POPLAR II SHJG FINALS TOTAL
3/6-7 3/27-28 5/22-23 8/7-8 9/18-19 10/30-31 TBD

MODEL
XXX

PRE-BEGINNER FLAT
Luiza Loiro 94 94
Samantha Raymond 58 58
Blakely Johnson 56 56
Eva Moore 38 38
London Durko 36 36
Naomi Cage 30 30
Tory Parsons 26 26
Sydney Cowie 18 18
Annie Hawkins Hallmark 8 8
Molly Lowe 6 6
Maddie Nichols 4 4
Rosie Rue 1 1

BEGINNER GROUNDRAILS
Zara Liles 71 82 153
Joy Stanfield 22 48 70
Maggie Fields 61 61
Blakely Johnson 56 56
Audrey Grace Eisele 54 54
Ella Sharman Payton 52 52
London Durko 50 50
Bailey O'Kelley 13 36 49
Tory Parsons 48 48
Annie Hawkins Hallmark 41 41
Sydney Cowie 38 38
Luiza Loiro 33.5 33.5
Molly Lowe 25 25
Sadie Brunson 21.5 21.5
Eva Moore 10 10
Avery Moralle 7 7
Ava Cogle 7 7
Alyssa Mohabir 7 7

BEGINNER FLAT
Zara Liles 60 72 132
Taylor Preble 82.5 82.5
Joy Stanfield 16.5 56 72.5
Emerson Pape 68.5 68.5
Ella Sharman Payton 54 54
Bailey O'Kelley 10.5 38 48.5
Finn Kellett 42 42
Aubree Pap 40 40
Katie Kavney 39.5 39.5
Maggie Fields 19 19



Audrey Grace Eisele 16 16
Molly Lowe 16 16
Sadie Brunson 14 14
Annie Hawkins Hallmark 12 12
Tory Parsons 8 8
Olivia Reynolds 7 7
Alyssa Mohabir 4 4
Ava Cogle 0.5 0.5
Avery Moralle 0.5 0.5

BEGINNER CROSSRAILS
Annabelle Sommers 86 86
Ellie Gregory 24 59 83
Finn Kellett 63 63
Addi McLachlan 30 22.5 52.5
Katie Kavney 50 50
Aubree Pap 49 49
Olivia Reynolds 28 28
Emerson Pape 24 24
Taylor Preble 12 12
Julia Farrior 2 2
Olivia Miklosovic 1.5 1.5

CROSSRAIL HUNTER
Miles Ahead 58 26.5 84.5
Pashmina 45 45
Mary Poppins 43 43
Cabana Boy 36.5 36.5
Forgiven 35 35
Free-N-EZ 12.5 19.5 32
Invited to Kiss 27.5 27.5
London Fog 12 12
Jackson Square 11.5 11.5
Mr. Bojangles 5.5 5.5

MINI HUNTER
Pashmina 80 80
Heartstrings 42 42
Farnley's Corks & Curls 32 32
Faith Hill 16 16
Sam Winchester 8 8

GREEN HUNTER
Farnley's Corks & Curls 56 56
Heartstrings 40 40

LOW HUNTER



London Fog 44 44
Heartstrings 30 30
Crushin' It 22 22

SCHOOLING HUNTER

SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER
My Freetyme 86 86
Pennies From Heaven 46 13 59
Oliver Twist 28 28
Farnley's Corks & Curls 28 28

LONG STIRRUP HUNTER

OPEN HUNTER

LIMIT EQUITATION
Julia Shell 14 14
Lauren Hatley 11 11

SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION
Tessa Dimmig 30 13 43
Harper Wiseman 28 28
Megan Cooley 22 22

LONG STIRRUP EQUITATION

SHJG WALK/TROT EQUITATION CHALLENGE
Zara Liles 20 20
London Durko 12 12
Tory Parsons 8 8
Ella Sharman Payton 3 3
Molly Lowe 2.5 2.5
Annie Hawkins Hallmark 1.5 1.5

SHJG W/T/C EQUITATION CHALLENGE
Megan McNeil 12 12
Chloe Faulkner 10 10
Julia Shell 10 10
Lauren Hatley 6 6

SHJG EQUITATION CHALLENGE

SHJG CROSSRAIL EQUITATION MEDAL
Olivia Reynolds 12 12
Emerson Pape 10 10
Annabelle Sommers 10 10

SHJG 2'/2'3" EQUITATION MEDAL



SHOWMANSHIP
Annie Hawkins Hallmark 10 10
Tory Parsons 6 6
Molly Lowe 4 4


